104 East 25th Street, 8th Fl, New York, NY 10010
212.353.8280 | oneatlas.com
Ms. Madeleine Babick
New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
Hunters Point Plaza
47-40 21st Street
Long Island City, New York 11101
Subject: Corrective Measures Plan

100, 200, 500, 1000]
[10, 25, 50, 100, 200, 500, 1000] device upgrade (standard drivers
included)
SP-S-FIPS Provides FIPS 140-2 Level 1 conformance for 4.6 and later
SUP-[0-UNL]-SMA-[1,3,5]YR Supervisor [0-UNL] Maintenance – [1,3,5] YR extensions
 *Niagara Edge 10 or OEM devices ‘powered by Niagara framework’ with a 150 points or less based capacity license now count as a 1/10
of a standard Niagara Network connection
NIAGARA CONTAINERS
Supervisor models are also available for deployment in containers as subscription
licensing (subject to necessary subscription agreement):
Part number Description
NCC-SUP-[0, 1, 10, 100, 500] Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor with
[0, 1, 10, 100, 500] Niagara connections
NCC-SUP-UP-[1, 10, 100] Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor
upgrade for [1, 10, 100] Niagara connection
NCC-SUP-DEV-10 Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor 10
field device pack (Standard drivers included) up to 500 points
NCC-SUP-DEV-50 Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor 50
field device pack (Standard drivers included) up to 2500 points
NCC-SUP-DEV-100 Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor 100
field device pack (Standard drivers included) up to 5000 points
NCC-SUP-DEV-500 Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor 500
field device pack (Standard drivers included) up to 25000 points
NCC-SUP-DEV-1000 Subscription for 1 Year for N4 Niagara Core Container Supervisor 1000
field device pack (Standard drivers included) up to 50000 points
COMPATIBILITY
In any given Niagara system, the Niagara Supervisor must be running the highest version of any Niagara instance in the
architecture.